## HB3049 FULLAMD1 Brad Boles-JBH 2/12/2024 11:32:58 am

## COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

	SPEAR	KER:						
	CHAIF	₹:						
I mov	re to	amend	НВ3049					
Page	2		Section	1	Lin	es 20	the printed e Engrossed	
by deleting the following phrase "Water Resources Board" and inserting in lieu thereof the following "Department of Environmental Quality".								
<b>AMEN</b> D	TITLE	TO CONFO	RM TO AMENDME	NTS				
Adopte	ed:				Amendment	submitted by	7: Brad Boles	

Reading Clerk